UCA Lions Basketball Schedule 2018-2019

Date Game Location Game Time Departure Dismissal

Tuesday, Dec 4 JV Girls vs Priest River UCA 4:00 PM 3:15 PM
JV Boys vs Priest River UCA 4:00 PM 3:15 PM
Varsity Girls vs Priest River UCA 5:30 PM 4:45 PM
Varsity Boys vs Priest River UCA 7:00 PM 6:15 PM

Thursday, Dec 6 JV Girls vs NICS UCA 5:00 PM 4:15 PM
JV Boys vs NICS UCA 5:00 PM 4:15 PM
Varsity Boys vs NICS UCA 6:30 PM 5:45 PM
Varsity Girls vs NICS UCA 8:00 PM 7:15 PM

Monday, Dec 10 JV Boys @ Kootenai Kootenai Elementary 5:45 PM 3:00 PM 2:50 PM
Varsity Girls @ Kootenai Kootenai Elementary 7:00 PM
Varsity Boys @ Kootenai Kootenai Elementary 8:15 PM

Monday, Dec 17 JV Girls vs PCA UCA 5:30 PM 4:45 PM

Thursday, Jan 10 JV Boys vs PCA UCA 5:30 PM 4:45 PM
JV Girls vs PCA UCA 7:00 PM

Monday, Jan 14 JV Girls @ NICS Holy Family Catholic School 6:30 PM 4:50PM  4:40 PM
Varsity Girls @ NICS Holy Family Catholic School 8:00 PM

Tuesday, Jan 15 JV Boys @ NICS Holy Family Catholic School 5:30 PM 3:30PM  3:20 PM
Varsity Boys @ NICS Holy Family Catholic School 7:00 PM

Thursday, Jan 17 JV Boys vs Mary Walker UCA 4:30 PM 3:45 PM
JV Girls vs Mary Walker UCA 4:30 PM 3:45 PM
Varsity Boys vs Mary Walker UCA 6:00 PM 5:15 PM
Varsity Girls vs Mary Walker UCA 7:30 PM

Tuesday, Jan 22 JV Girls @ Priest River Priest River 4:00 PM 1:25 PM 1:15 PM
JV Boys @ Priest River Priest River - Elementary 4:00 PM
Varsity Girls @ Priest River Priest River 5:30 PM
Varsity Boys @ Priest River Priest River 7:00 PM

Wednesday, Jan 23  Varsity Girls vs Highland View Academy UCA Game Canceled
Varsity Boys vs Highland View Academy UCA 7:30 PM

Jan 24-27 WWU Friendship Tournament WWU TBD 7:45 AM
Varsity Boys and Girls

Wednesday, Jan 30 JV Girls @ Mary Walker HS Mary Walker HS 3:00 PM 1:00 PM 12:50 PM
JV Boys @ Mary Walker HS Mary Walker HS 4:30 PM
Varsity Girls @ Mary Walker HS Mary Walker HS 6:00 PM
Varsity Boys @ Mary Walker HS Mary Walker HS 7:30 PM

Thursday, Jan 31 JV Boys @ Tekoa-Rosalia Tekoa 4:30 PM 3:05 PM 2:55 PM
Varsity Girls @ Tekoa-Rosalia Tekoa 6:00 PM
Varsity Boys @ Tekoa-Rosalia Tekoa 7:30 PM

Monday, Feb 4 JV Boys vs Kootenai UCA 4:30 PM 3:45 PM

Senior Night Varsity Girls vs Kootenai UCA 6:00 PM 5:15 PM
Varsity Boys vs Kootenai UCA 7:30 PM

Feb 13-17 Union College Basketball Tournament Union College TBD TBD

Varsity Boys and Girls

as of 1/29/2019




